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Annabel Smith - (901342) - University of Bath SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.02 658 F 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bromley 2

29.09 653 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bromley 2

29.12 651 H 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bromley 2

29.16 649 H 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Bath Univ 2

29.40 633 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bromley 2

29.40 633 F 26/06/21 Bromley SC Time Trials June 2021 Croydon  4

29.52 625 F 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bromley 2

29.57 622 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

29.69 615 F 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

30.31 578 F 16/10/22 Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet Millfield  2

31.12 534 F 24/11/18 Bromley SC Club Championships 2018 Beckenham Bromley 4

32.19 482 F 08/10/17 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017 Bromley Bromley 3

32.38 474 F 25/11/17 Bromley Club Championships 2017 Beckenham Bromley 4

33.16 441 H 27/11/16 Bexley Short Course Meet Bexleyheath Bromley 3

33.43 430 F 25/06/16 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

34.96 376 F 07/01/17 Bromley New Year Invitation Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

35.17 370 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Bromley 3

35.68 354 H 01/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

36.29 336 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Bromley 3

36.30 336 H 15/11/14 KJL Div1 Gala 1 Beckenham Bromley 3

36.31 336 F 13/09/15 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

36.33 335 F 09/09/14 Bromley SC Club Championships 2014 Croydon Bromley 4

36.49 331 F 13/12/14 NASL2014 Round Three Beckenham Bromley 3

36.69 325 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Margate Bromley 3

36.82 322 F 23/11/14 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Bromley 2

37.10 315 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Bexleyheath Bromley 3

37.25 311 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London Bromley 3
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37.25 311 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London Bromley 3

37.96 294 F 18/05/14 Bromley Time Trials 2014 Croydon Bromley 4

38.38 284 H 08/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

40.40 244 F 24/11/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

40.78 237 F 16/11/13 Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

40.81 236 F 11/01/14 Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton Bromley 2

41.00 233 F 05/01/14 Bromley Time Trials Croydon Bromley 4

41.20 230 F 14/09/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

41.40 226 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Bromley 3

41.64 222 F 03/11/13 Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open Bexleyheath Bromley 3

41.94 218 H 01/12/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

42.68 207 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Bromley 3

46.39 161 H 04/05/13 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

48.44 141  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4

51.12 120  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.16 649 H 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Bath Univ 2

29.69 615 F 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

29.57 622 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

30.31 578 F 16/10/22 Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet Millfield  2

29.09 653 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bromley 2

29.40 633 F 26/06/21 Bromley SC Time Trials June 2021 Croydon  4

29.02 658 F 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bromley 2

29.12 651 H 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bromley 2

29.52 625 F 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bromley 2

29.40 633 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bromley 2

31.12 534 F 24/11/18 Bromley SC Club Championships 2018 Beckenham Bromley 4

32.38 474 F 25/11/17 Bromley Club Championships 2017 Beckenham Bromley 4

32.19 482 F 08/10/17 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017 Bromley Bromley 3

34.96 376 F 07/01/17 Bromley New Year Invitation Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

33.16 441 H 27/11/16 Bexley Short Course Meet Bexleyheath Bromley 3

33.43 430 F 25/06/16 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

35.17 370 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Bromley 3

36.29 336 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Bromley 3

36.31 336 F 13/09/15 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

35.68 354 H 01/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

36.49 331 F 13/12/14 NASL2014 Round Three Beckenham Bromley 3

36.82 322 F 23/11/14 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Bromley 2

36.30 336 H 15/11/14 KJL Div1 Gala 1 Beckenham Bromley 3

36.69 325 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Margate Bromley 3

37.10 315 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Bexleyheath Bromley 3

37.25 311 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London Bromley 3

36.33 335 F 09/09/14 Bromley SC Club Championships 2014 Croydon Bromley 4

37.96 294 F 18/05/14 Bromley Time Trials 2014 Croydon Bromley 4

38.38 284 H 08/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

40.81 236 F 11/01/14 Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton Bromley 2

41.00 233 F 05/01/14 Bromley Time Trials Croydon Bromley 4

41.94 218 H 01/12/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

40.40 244 F 24/11/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

40.78 237 F 16/11/13 Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

41.64 222 F 03/11/13 Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open Bexleyheath Bromley 3

42.68 207 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Bromley 3
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42.68 207 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Bromley 3

41.40 226 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Bromley 3

41.20 230 F 14/09/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

46.39 161 H 04/05/13 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

48.44 141  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4

51.12 120  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4
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